

Get a R250 HealthyLiving reward for engaging with Vitality Kids

Who qualifies for this benefit and reward?

Any Vitality member who has a child between the ages of 2 and 18 on their membership has access to the Vitality Kids benefit and can earn a R250 HealthyLiving reward.

How to earn a R250 HealthyLiving reward with Vitality Kids

To earn a HealthyLiving reward worth R250, **each child** on your Vitality policy must complete **all** these activities before 30 April 2016:

- Kids Vitality Health Review
- Kids Vitality Health Check
- Dental Health Check
- HealthID consent

Your family also needs to **activate all three of the HealthyLiving benefits** on your Vitality membership to qualify for this reward. This means you must have at least one partner active on HealthyFood, HealthyGear and HealthyCare.

Terms and conditions

- 1. If you and your kids complete all the required activities by 30 April 2016, you'll be asked to choose one of these HealthyLiving partners at which to redeem your R250 reward:
- Pick n Pay
- Dis-Chem
- 2. You'll have until 7 May 2016 to choose a HealthyLiving partner at which to redeem your reward. You must have the partner that you select for this reward active.
- 3. You will receive your reward digitally seven days after you have selected a HealthyLiving partner. You can then redeem it online or in-store.
- 4. Your reward will expire on 31 December 2016.
- 5. Your reward cannot be exchanged for cash.
- 6. There is a limit of one reward for every Vitality membership.
- 7. The Vitality Kids benefit includes members of InHouse schemes that have taken on the entire Vitality Kids programme.
- 8. The Vitality Kids benefit automatically deactivates when the youngest child on your policy turns 18 years old.



Additional terms and conditions

- 9. Discovery will not be held responsible for any misrepresentation caused due to an unintentional copy error, typing error or omission that may occur on any of our promotional material.
- 10. Any violation or attempt to violate any of the above rules will result in the immediate disqualification of the transgressor.
- 11. Discovery reserves the right to change or cancel the promotion at its discretion. In the event of such cancellation or alteration, all participants shall waive and abandon any rights they may have against the promoter, its affiliates or associated companies. Prior notice will be given to participants in the event of cancellation or alteration.
- 12. By participating in this promotion, all participants agree to be bound by these rules.
- 13. Discovery Vitality members can obtain a copy of the Vitality Main Rules here.

20150720 Page 2 of 2